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Employer Supervisor Address ER Telephone #

 Stanmore Equipment Ltd. Robert Roffe 3 Anderson Blvd., Stouffville, ON L4A7X4 robert@stanmoreequipment.com 905.640.1928
Bob Mark New Holland Bret Outram 551 Grand Road, Campbellford, ON K0L1L0 boutram@bobmark.ca 705.653.3700
Centennial Sweeping 143 Toryork Dr, North York, ON M9L 1X9 (416) 741-4141
Church's Equipment Hugh Church 3560 7th Line, Innisfil ON L9S3M5 hughchurch@churchsequipment.ca 705.958.0921
Contractors Rental Supply Scott Todd 1277 Wilson Rd N, Oshawa, ON L1K2B8 stodd@crsrents.ca 905.576.1888/289.356.4244
County of Peterborough Rod Marshall 470 Water Street Peterborough, ON K9H3M3 rmarshall@ptbocounty.ca 705.743.0380
CRS - Hamilton Anthony Leopardi 21 Warrington Street, Hamilton, ON aleopardi@crsrents.ca 905.667.0704
Cummins Laurie Roy 7175 Pacific Circle, Mississauga, ON L5T2A5 laurie.roy@cummins.com 905.795.0050
Cummins Eastern Canada David Gilkes 180 Brookhouse Dr. Pointe-Claire QU H9R 1C2 514-428-5167
Eagle Press & Equipment Krysia Fiedler 5170 O'Neil Dr., Oldcastle ON N0R1L0 kfiedler@eaglepresses.com 519.737.1593
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. Patrick O'Keeffe 1030 Martin Grove Road, Toronto, ON M9W4W3 pokeeffe@essltd.com 416.249.8141
Fix Rite Auto Tech Ajit Nijjar 6084 Shawson Dr., Mississauga, ON L5T1E6 ajit.nijjar@bellnet.ca 905.677.7400
Greentech Francis Poisson 3905 Corbeil Road, St. Isidore ON K0C2B0 francis.poisson@greentech.ca 613.524.5353
Joe Johnson Equipment Patrick O'Malley 2521 Bowman St., Innisfil ON L9S3V6 pomalley@jjei.com 705.431.8754 x2258
Joe Johnson Equipment Ian Nyhuis 256 Bradwick Drive, Concord, ON L4K1K8 inyhuis@novajetinc.com 905.532.0227
Keene Truck Inc. Paul Glenn 15 McCallum Place, Box 190 Keene, ON K0L2G0 keenetruck@nexicom.net 705.295.4444
MC Excavating Mike Carnicelli 25 Steeles Ave., East, Milton, ON L9T1X9 mcescavating@bellnet.ca 905.876.4900
Metro Truck Group Bill Hall 411 Glendale Ave., St. Catharines, ON L2P3Y1 bhall@mtg.ca 905.227.4444
Nanak Truck Repair Talwinder 183 Rutherford Rd S Brampton, ON L6W 3J7 info@nanaktruckcentre.com 905.796.2625
Napanee Truck Steve Washburn 123 Milligan Lane, Napanee, ON K7R3Z4 naptruckservice@gmail.com 613.354.9997
Oxford Sand & Gravel Ltd. Gary Brown Box 1617, 594728 Hwy 59 South, Woodstock, ON N4S0A8 gary@osgltd.ca 519.456.2034 x24
Payless Sand & Gravel Lhen Manio (HR) 2235-76 Ave., NW, Edmonton, ON T6P1P6 sales@whiterockventures.ca 780.469.0819
Region of Durham Jim Henderson 825 Conlin Rd., Whitby, ON L1N6A3 jim.henderson@durham.ca 905.655.3340
Serge Fournier Mecanique Mobile Jino Fournier 12 Cercle Gauthier, St. Bernardin, ON K0B1N0 jsparts1@yahoo.ca 613.678.3204
Stanmore Equipment Ltd. Robert Roffe 3 Anderson Blvd., Stouffville, ON robert@stanmoreequipment.com 905.640.1928
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Tom DeNure 9094 Cavanagh Rd Carleton Place ON 613.229.5113 tdenure@thomascavanagh.ca
Toromont CAT Aaron Jefferies 3131 Hwy 7 West, Concord, ON L4K5E1 ajefferies@toromont.com 647.847.2089
Toromont CAT Randy Dake 460 South Service Rd, Stoney Creek, ON L8E2P8 rdake@toromont.com 905.961.8102
Toromont CAT Nigel Jones Perth Rd, Glenburnie, ON K0H1S0 njones@toromont.com 613.542.1654
Toromont CAT David Manning 3740 Webster Dr., RR#3, Maidstone, ON N0R1K dmanning@toromont.com 519.737.7386
Toromont Kanata John Young 5 Edgewater St, Kanata ON K1L1V7 jyoung@toromont.com 613.836.5771
Trisan Bill Scholten 1750 Hwy 27, Schomberg, ON L0G1T0 bill@trisanconstruction.com 416.410.3839
Val Rita Tire Sales Ltd., (Murray OK Tire) Rejean Murray 96 Government Road, Val Rita, On P0L2G0 rejeanmurray@murrayoktire.ca 705.335.8496
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